AP2132A
Document number: DS41214 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 11
March 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP2132A
 PEAK 3A CMOS LDO REGULATOR WITH ENABLE AND POWER-GOOD

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP2132A
Ordering Information
AP2132A X - X X X
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & Reel
Product Name
MP : PSOP-8
Output Voltage
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
RoHS/Green
1.8 : Fixed Output 1.8V
Part Number Package Temperature Range Version Description Marking ID
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AP2132AMP-1.8TRG1 PSOP-8 -40°C to +85°C
Each fixed output
version integrates
ADJ version
2132A-1.8G1 4000 Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(Top View)
   2132A
-1.8G1
1 4
8 5
XXXXXX
Part Number Package Marking ID
AP2132AMP-1.8TRG1 PSOP-8 2132A-1.8G1
Mechanical Data
 Moisture Sensitivity: Level 1 Per J-STD-020
 Terminals: Finish - Matte Tin Plated Leads, Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
 Weight: 0.075 grams (Approximate)
YWWAXX
     = Logo
2132A-1.8G1 = Marking ID
YWW = Year and Work Week of Mold Operation
(Y = Year (ex: 4 = 2024))
(WW = Week (01 to 53))
A = Assembly Site Code
XX = Last Two Digits of Wafer Lot No.
AP2132A
Document number: DS41214 Rev. 2 - 2
10 of 11
March 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP2132A
Package Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in mm(inch).)
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
PSOP-8
Suggested Pad Layout
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
PSOP-8
AP2132A
Document number: DS41214 Rev. 2 - 2
11 of 11
March 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP2132A
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. DIODES INCORPORATED (Diodes) AND ITS SUBSIDIARIES MAKE NO WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH
REGARDS TO ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR NON-INFRINGEMENT OF THIRD PARTY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS (AND THEIR EQUIVALENTS UNDER THE LAWS OF ANY JURISDICTION).
2. The Information contained herein is for informational purpose only and is provided only to illustrate the operation of Diodes’ products
described herein and application examples. Diodes does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of this document or any